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1/28/2022 Renovation/A
lteration

243 W
WASHINGTON
ST

Greg
Wheeler

Wheeler Builders $71,700.00

1/25/2022 Renovation/A
lteration

3347 N
HATHAWAY
BLVD

Robbie B.
Davis

Turn-Key
Contractors of
Rocky Mount, Inc.

$93,577.00

12/10/2021 Sign 7345 EDWARDS
RD

Blanca
Sanchez

Mr. Sign Guy, Inc. $10,500.00

1/26/2022 Renovation/A
lteration

3392 S OLD
CARRIAGE RD

James
Norton

TEPDB OPCO,
LLC

$24,000.00

12/6/2021 New
Construction

100 A
EDGECOMBE
ST W

Wayne
Knotts

Reliable
Construction
Company, Inc.

$13,000.00

1/25/2022 Renovation/A
lteration

723 BARNES ST Michael J.
Hurt

Hurt and Sons,
LLC

$30,000.00
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1/6/2022 Deck 6315 RIVER
WALK DR

Andy H
Brown

Owner and
Occupant

$5,000.00

1/6/2022 Deck 7914 SEVEN
PATH RD

Edwin
Brantley

Owner and
Occupant

$5,000.00

1/6/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

8480 RED OAK
BLVD

Michael
Joseph
Keffer

Property Owner $100,000.00

1/6/2022 Detached
Accessory

5830 DEANS RD Michael
Lamm

Property Owner $18,000.00

1/14/2022 Detached
Accessory

5818
SOUTHERN
NASH HIGH RD

Rebecca
Price

Property Owner $19,300.00

1/14/2022 New Single
Family

9298 WHITE
OAK HILL RD

Belem
Barrera
Desiderio

Property Owner $150,000.00

1/13/2022 Miscellaneo
us

1243 E
CASTALIA RD

Charles
Nelms

Property Owner $450.00

1/20/2022 New Single
Family

12860 TAYLORS
STORE RD

Mark
Daughtridg
e

Property Owner $70,000.00

1/20/2022 Detached
Accessory

5316 W HORNES
CHURCH RD

Maria
Garcia

Property Owner $2,000.00

1/14/2022 Addition
(covered)

107 SAINT
ANNES RD

Lynwood
Maxwell
Williamson
IV

Property Owner $13,000.00

1/26/2022 Detached
Accessory

3154 A BART RD Herbert
Battle

Property Owner $15,000.00

1/27/2022 Detached
Accessory

105 NASSAU CT Christina M.
Bulluck

Property Owner $6,400.00

1/12/2022 New Single
Family

4815 NEWPORT
CT

Felicia
Manning

Four Seasons
Contractors, LLC

$240,000.00
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11/19/2021 New Single
Family

6021 WATERS
EDGE DR

Daniel
Walker

Hager
Construction &
Remodeling, Inc.

$360,000.00

11/19/2021 Detached
Accessory

6021 WATERS
EDGE DR

Daniel
Walker

Hager
Construction &
Remodeling, Inc.

$30,000.00

1/14/2022 Addition
(covered)

5878 HARVEST
RIDGE RD

Dean
Holland

Dean A. Holland
Builders, Inc

$35,000.00

1/27/2022 Detached
Accessory

5878 HARVEST
RIDGE RD

Dean
Holland

Dean A. Holland
Builders, Inc

$17,000.00

1/18/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

5073 JOE ELLEN
RD

Donald
Poland

Poland Builders $47,000.00

1/18/2022 Addition
(covered)

4979 JOE ELLEN
RD

Donald
Poland

Poland Builders $47,000.00

1/19/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

7370 VAUGHAN
CHAPEL RD

Claude P.
Vaughan,
Jr.

Claude's
Construction, Inc

$1,600.00

1/27/2022 Detached
Accessory

1289 STALLION
RD

Walter E.
Rogers

Tarheel Metal
Structures

$21,794.00

1/4/2022 Swimming
Pool

8133 US 264A Brain
Shultz

Elite Pools and
Hardscapes, Inc.

$64,000.00

1/14/2022 New Single
Family

11518 BARNES
RD

Amanda
Horton

Three Six
Builders
Corporation

$250,000.00

1/14/2022 New Single
Family

2885 RACKLEY
RD

Jay P.
Manning

Jay P. Manning $350,000.00

12/14/2021 New Single
Family

882 LIVE OAK LN Jay
Manning

Jay P. Manning $295,000.00

1/19/2022 New Single
Family

7810 OLD
MIDDLESEX RD

Stacey
Parker

Red Door Homes
of Eastern
Carolina, LLC

$225,929.00

1/26/2022 New Duplex 157 N
CLARENDON DR

Dustin
Faithful

Dustin Tyler
Faithful

$190,000.00

1/26/2022 New Duplex 165 N
CLARENDON DR

Dustin
Faithful

Dustin Tyler
Faithful

$190,000.00

1/6/2022 New Single
Family

5541 LIBERTY
RD

Matt
Baldwin

Matt Baldwin
Construction

$260,000.00

1/5/2022 Detached
Accessory

12811 WHITE
HOUSE RD

Michael J.
Lovell

LC Contracting,
LLC

$50,532.21

1/25/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

261 PRIVATE LN Sam
Catalano

NC Solar Now
Inc.

$69,630.00

1/27/2022 New Single
Family

4941 RED CABIN
LN

Wendy
Calhoun

Calhoun
Construction Svc
LLC

$269,139.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

290 CLARK ST Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $143,794.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

4226 RED RD Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $122,773.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

4204 RED RD Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $144,099.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

4182 RED RD Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $129,957.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

4160 RED RD Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $123,572.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

4138 RED RD Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $143,653.00
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1/26/2022 New Single
Family

4080 RED RD Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $122,492.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

306 CLARK ST Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $122,549.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

274 CLARK ST Patrick
Lamm

POP Homes, LLC $124,549.00

12/2/2021 Repair 1524
BLOOMERY RD

George
Herring

Southeast
Foundation
Repair

$9,450.00

1/26/2022 New Single
Family

8145 BOY
SCOUT RD

Chad Ray Olde Heritage
Builders & Realty,
Inc.

$511,000.00

12/16/2021 Renovation/
Alteration

4880 GARNER
CT

Encor Solar
LLC

Encor Solar, LLC $10,580.00

12/16/2021 Renovation/
Alteration

604 PAR DR Brian
Rollins

Encor Solar, LLC $10,100.00

12/16/2021 Renovation/
Alteration

4830 NELSON
CT

Encor Solar
LLC

Encor Solar, LLC $17,900.00

1/7/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

4517 S HALIFAX
RD

Salma
Bano

Robert Bridgers $15,000.00

1/19/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

2661 GREEN RD Jesse
Brown

JRB Quality
Construction, Inc.

$45,000.00

1/20/2022 Renovation/
Alteration

4082 W NC 97 Brett Zick B.M.Z. Builders
Inc

$25,000.00

1/24/2022 Detached
Accessory

11199 CLAUDE
LEWIS RD

Jose De
Varona

De Varona
Construction Co

$150,000.00
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1/11/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

3176 S NC 231 David
Jardine

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$132,000.00

1/13/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

3577
LONESOME
PINE RD

Percy
Ezzell

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$28,000.00

1/13/2022 HUD Singlewide 7228 ALVINS LN Glenda B.
Lamm

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$80,000.00

1/14/2022 HUD Singlewide 1007 SANDY
CROSS RD

Braxton H.
Bell

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$12,000.00

1/14/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

1730 MT ZION
CHURCH RD

Wesley
Layton

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$178,537.00

1/18/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

7561 RED OAK
BATTLEBORO
RD

Frank
Brown

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$135,500.00

1/19/2022 Modular Off-Frame
Modular

311 S POPLAR
ST

Chris May Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

$209,000.00

1/19/2022 HUD Singlewide 7877 JAS NIC DR Glenn
Strickland

L & L Mobile
Home Service

$10,000.00

1/24/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

5864 AUTRY RD Chris May L & L Mobile
Home Service

$113,000.00

1/4/2022 HUD Singlewide 7768
PREACHER
JOYNER RD

Chris May L & L Mobile
Home Service

$91,000.00
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1/18/2022 Modular Off-Frame
Modular

4647 LEASTON
RD

Sharon
Turner

Green's Mobile
Home Movers,
Inc.

$183,900.00

1/18/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

7301 WATSON
SEED FARM RD

Akala
Harris

Oakwood Homes
(Greenville) #716

$155,419.40

11/17/2021 Modular Off-Frame
Modular

9787 CAMP
CHARLES RD

Debbie -
Paradise
Homes

Eatmon Mobile
Home Movers

$280,000.00

1/14/2022 HUD Singlewide 2171 SPRING
HILL RD

Wilma Kay
Boyd

Eatmon Mobile
Home Movers

$1,000.00

1/12/2022 HUD Multi-
Sectional

4119
MACEDONIA RD

Terry K.
Brayboy

Marty Wright
Homes Sales, Inc

$234,350.00
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